
Friday Scouts BSA Scouts BSA Arrow of Light Adults

5:00 PM
Arrival / Check in / Set 

up
Arrival / Check in / Set up Arrival / Check in / Set up Arrival / Check in / Set up

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

8:00 PM
Leader Meeting at Dining 

Hall
9:00 PM

10:00 PM Lights out Lights out Lights out Lights out
11:00 PM

Saturday
7:00 AM
7:15 AM
7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM

1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM
9:15 PM
9:30 PM
9:45 PM

10:00 PM Lights out Lights out Lights out

Sunday
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM Go Home Go Home Go Home Go Home
10:30 AM

Trading Post Open

Afternoon Class

Lunch 
(served at dining hall)

Dinner
(At Dining Hall)

Dinner
(At Dining Hall)

Morning Class

Movie Trading Post Open

Breakfast
(At Dining Hall)

Take Lunch with you

Flags

Morning Class
DO NOT LEAVE YOUR 

CLASS AREA
Lunch will be with your 

group at your class 
location

Flags

Breakfast

Scouts Own and 
campfire Turn in your 

Skit/Songs/Jokes at the 
Registration desk

Wake Up
Break Camp

Trading Post Open

Full Day AOL Class
DO  NOT LEAVE YOUR 

CLASS AREA
Lunch will be with your 

group
at your class location

Lunch 
(served at morning 

class location)

Afternoon Class

Open Program 

Flags

Dinner
(At Dining Hall)

Dinner
(At Dining Hall)

Wake Up
Break Camp

Scouts Own and campfire Turn 
in your Skit/Songs/Jokes at the 

Registration desk

Scouts Own and campfire 
Turn in your 

Skit/Songs/Jokes at the 
Registration desk

Scouts Own and campfire 
Turn in your 

Skit/Songs/Jokes at the 
Registration desk

Wake Up
Break Camp

Wake Up
Break Camp

Breakfast BreakfastBreakfast

Trading Post Open

Flags Flags

Trading Post Open

Flags

Breakfast
(At Dining Hall)

Take Lunch with you

Breakfast
(At Dining Hall)

Take Lunch with you

Flags Flags

Full Day Merit Badge Class 
DO  NOT LEAVE YOUR 

CLASS AREA
Lunch will be with your group 

at your class location

Breakfast
(At Dining Hall)

Take Lunch with you


